
RESULTADO FINAL 
PIBIC 

   
 

AREA DOCENTE COTAS 

Arquivologia ELIEZER PIRES DA SILVA  1 

Biblioteconomia MARIA SIMONE DE MENEZES ALENCAR  1 

Biomedicina CLEONICE ALVES DE MELO BENTO  1 

Biomedicina CASSIANO FELIPPE GONÇALVES DE ALBUQUERQUE  1 

Biomedicina VALERIA MAGALHAES AGUIAR  1 

Biomedicina LUIZ CLAUDIO CAMERON  1 

Biologia Molecular e Celular JOELMA FREIRE DE MESQUITA 1 

Biologia Molecular e Celular CARMEN LUCIA ANTAO PAIVA  1 

Ciência de Alimentos MARIANA SIMÕES LARRAZ FERREIRA  1 

Ciência de Alimentos ANDERSON JUNGER TEODORO  1 

Ciência de Alimentos 
EDIRA CASTELLO BRANCO DE ANDRADE 
GONCALVES  1 

Ciência de Alimentos MARIA GABRIELA BELLO KOBLITZ  1 

Ciência Política ENARA ECHART MUNÕZ  1 

Ciência Política FELIPE DE MORAES BORBA  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra LAZARO LUIZ MATTOS LAUT  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra LUCIANO NEVES DOS SANTOS  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra RICARDO SILVA CARDOSO  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra MARIA LUCIA LORINI  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra ANDRE SCARAMBONE ZAU  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra LUIZA CORRAL MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA PONCIANO  1 

Ciências Biológicas JOEL CAMPOS DE PAULA  1 

Ciências Biológicas FABIANO SALGUEIRO 1 

Ciências Biológicas CHRISTINA WYSS CASTELO BRANCO  1 

Ciências Biológicas SILVIA MATTOS NASCIMENTO  1 

Ciências Sociais JOAO MARCUS FIGUEIREDO ASSIS  1 

Educação MARIA LUIZA SUSSEKIND VERISSIMO CINELLI  1 

Educação ADRIANA HOFFMAN FERNANDES  1 

Educação MARIA FERNANDA REZENDE NUNES  1 

Educação ADRIANNE OGEDA GUEDES  1 

Educação CLAUDIA MIRANDA  1 

Educação ANDREA ROSANA FETZNER  1 

Educação MÔNICA DIAS PEREGRINO FERREIRA 1 

Enfermagem FERNANDO ROCHA PORTO  1 

Enfermagem TERESA TONINI  1 

Enfermagem DENISE DE ASSIS CORREA SORIA  1 

Enfermagem ADRIANA LEMOS PEREIRA  1 

Enfermagem SONIA REGINA DE SOUZA  1 

Enfermagem PRISCILLA ALFRADIQUE DE SOUZA  1 

Enfermagem JOANIR PEREIRA PASSOS  1 

Enfermagem LEILA RANGEL DA SILVA  1 

Enfermagem TAIS VERONICA CARDOSO VERNAGLIA  1 

Enfermagem OSNIR CLAUDIANO DA SILVA JUNIOR  1 
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Enfermagem FABIANA BARBOSA ASSUMPCAO DE SOUZA  1 

Enfermagem INES MARIA MENESES DOS SANTOS 1 

Enfermagem LAURA JOHANSON DA SILVA  1 

Filosofia ANGELA APARECIDA DONINI  1 

História KEILA GRINBERG 1 

História MARIANA DE AGUIAR FERREIRA MUAZE 1 

História ICLEIA THIESEN  1 

História ANDERSON JOSE MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA  1 

História VANDERLEI VAZELESK RIBEIRO 1 

História RICARDO HENRIQUE SALLES  1 

História PEDRO SPINOLA PEREIRA CALDAS  1 

História CLAUDIA BELTRAO DA ROSA 1 

História CLAUDIA RODRIGUES  1 

História MARCIA REGINA ROMEIRO CHUVA  1 

História MARCELO DE SOUZA MAGALHAES  1 

Informática SEAN WOLFGAND MATSUI SIQUEIRA 1 

Informática RODRIGO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  1 

Letras MANOEL RICARDO DE LIMA NETO  1 

Letras KELVIN DOS SANTOS FALCÃO KLEIN  1 

Matemática e Estatística LUCIANE DE SOUZA VELASQUE  1 

Medicina Claudia Cristina Ferreira Vasconcelos 1 

Medicina CARLOS EDUARDO BRANDAO MELLO 1 

Medicina FERNANDA CAMPOS DA SILVA 1 

Medicina ROSSANO KEPLER ALVIM FIORELLI  1 

Memória Social FRANCISCO RAMOS DE FARIAS  1 

Memória Social REGINA MARIA DO REGO MONTEIRO DE ABREU  1 

Memória Social MARIA AMALIA SILVA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA  1 

Memória Social DIANA DE SOUZA PINTO 1 

Memória Social GLENDA CRISTINA VALIM DE MELO  1 

Museologia BRUNO CÉSAR BRULON SOARES  1 

Museologia ELIZABETE DE CASTRO MENDONÇA  1 

Museologia IVAN COELHO DE SA  1 

Música DORIANA MENDES REIS  1 

Música LUCIA SILVA BARRENECHEA  1 

Música INGRID EMMA PERLE BARANCOSKI  1 

Música CLIFFORD HILL KORMAN  1 

Música ALEXANDRE SPERANDEO FENERICH  1 

Nutrição RAFAEL SILVA CADENA  1 

Serviço Social LOBELIA DA SILVA FACEIRA  1 

Teatro JOSE DA COSTA FILHO  1 

Teatro PAULO RICARDO MERISIO  1 
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Administração Pública LUIS FERNANDO FILARDI FERREIRA 2 

Administração Pública MARINA DIAS DE FARIA  2 

Administração Pública JOSE CARLOS BUZANELLO 1 

Administração Pública ARTUR LUIZ SANTANA MOREIRA  2 

Arquivologia JOAO MARCUS FIGUEIREDO ASSIS 1 

Arquivologia PRISCILA RIBEIRO GOMES  1 

Arquivologia MARIANA LOUSADA  2 

Arquivologia ROSALE DE MATTOS SOUZA  1 

Arquivologia PATRICIA LADEIRA PENNA MACEDO  1 

Biblioteconomia MARIA SIMONE DE MENEZES ALENCAR  1 

Biblioteconomia LUDMILA DOS SANTOS GUIMARÃES  1 

Biblioteconomia ALBERTO CALIL ELIAS JUNIOR  2 

Biblioteconomia MIRIAM GONTIJO DE MORAES 1 

Biblioteconomia DANIELE ACHILLES DUTRA DA ROSA  2 

Biblioteconomia SIMONE BORGES PAIVA 1 

Biomedicina CLEONICE ALVES DE MELO BENTO  1 

Biomedicina CASSIANO FELIPPE GONÇALVES DE ALBUQUERQUE  1 

Biomedicina VALERIA MAGALHAES AGUIAR  1 

Biomedicina LANDI VEIVI GUILLERMO COSTILLA  2 

Biomedicina CLAUDIA SOARES SANTOS LESSA  2 

Biomedicina PRISCILA TAVARES GUEDES  2 

Biomedicina CLAUDIA JORGE DO NASCIMENTO  1 

Biomedicina GLENDA CORRÊA BORGES DE LACERDA  1 

Biologia Molecular e Celular JOELMA FREIRE DE MESQUITA  1 

Biologia Molecular e Celular EDUARDO DE MATOS NOGUEIRA 2 

Biologia Molecular e Celular KÊNIA BALBI EL-JAICK  1 

Ciência de Alimentos MARIANA SIMÕES LARRAZ FERREIRA  1 

Ciência de Alimentos ANDERSON JUNGER TEODORO  1 

Ciência de Alimentos MARIA GABRIELA BELLO KOBLITZ  1 

Ciência de Alimentos RAFAEL SILVA CADENA 1 

Ciência de Alimentos JULIANA CORTES NUNES DA FONSECA  1 

Ciência de Alimentos RICARDO FELIPE ALVES MOREIRA  1 

Ciência de Alimentos LUCIANA RIBEIRO TRAJANO MANHÃES 2 

Ciência de Alimentos FLAVIO DE SOUZA NEVES CARDOSO 2 

Ciência Política FELIPE DE MORAES BORBA  1 

Ciência Política GUILHERME SIMÕES REIS  2 

Ciência Política JOÃO ROBERTO LOPES PINTO 2 

Ciência Política MARCIA RIBEIRO DIAS 2 

Ciência Política ANDRÉ LUIZ COELHO FARIAS DE SOUZA  2 

Ciência Política FERNANDO DANIEL QUINTANA 1 

Ciência Política VINICIUS PINHEIRO ISRAEL  1 
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Ciências Ambientais e da Terra LAZARO LUIZ MATTOS LAUT 1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra LUCIANO NEVES DOS SANTOS  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra RICARDO SILVA CARDOSO  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra MARIA LUCIA LORINI  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra ANDRE SCARAMBONE ZAU  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra LUIZA CORRAL MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA PONCIANO  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra TATIANA FABRICIO MARIA  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra DEUSANA MARIA DA COSTA MACHADO  2 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra MICHELLE CRISTINA SAMPAIO  1 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra NATASCHA KREPSKY  2 

Ciências Ambientais e da Terra FABIO VERISSIMO CORREIA  2 

Ciências Biológicas JOEL CAMPOS DE PAULA  1 

Ciências Biológicas FABIANO SALGUEIRO  1 

Ciências Biológicas CHRISTINA WYSS CASTELO BRANCO 1 

Ciências Biológicas SILVIA MATTOS NASCIMENTO  1 

Ciências Biológicas ANDREA FURTADO MACEDO  2 

Ciências Biológicas CARLOS HENRIQUE SOARES CAETANO 1 

Ciências Biológicas ALLAN PAULO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS  2 

Ciências Biológicas ALICE SATO  1 

Ciências Biológicas CAMILA MAISTRO PATREZE 1 

Ciências Biológicas ANA MARIA PAULINO TELLES DE CARVALHO E SILVA  2 

Ciências Biológicas RAFAEL DA ROCHA FORTES  2 

Ciências Biológicas CESAR LUIS SIQUEIRA JUNIOR  2 

Ciências Sociais HELOISA DIAS BEZERRA  2 

Ciências Sociais GISELE SILVA ARAUJO 2 

Direito MARIA LUCIA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA 2 

Direito CLAUDIA TANNUS GURGEL DO AMARAL  2 

Direito PAULO ROBERTO SOARES MENDONCA  1 

Direito EDNA RAQUEL RODRIGUES SANTOS  HOGEMANN  2 

Direito RICARDO LUIZ SICHEL  1 

Direito DANIEL QUEIROZ PEREIRA  2 

Direito RODOLFO LIBERATO DE NORONHA 2 

Direito ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA SCIAMMARELLA 1 

Educação MARIA LUIZA SUSSEKIND VERISSIMO CINELLI  1 

Educação ADRIANNE OGEDA GUEDES  1 

Educação ADRIANA HOFFMAN FERNANDES  1 

Educação MARIA FERNANDA REZENDE NUNES  1 

Educação ANDREA ROSANA FETZNER 1 

Educação MÔNICA DIAS PEREGRINO FERREIRA  1 

Educação CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES  2 

Educação CLAUDIA MIRANDA 1 

Educação RICARDO SALZTRAGER  2 

Educação MARIA AUXILIADORA DELGADO MACHADO  2 
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Educação MARCO AURÉLIO CORRÊA MARTINS 1 

Educação JOSÉ DAMIRO DE MORAES 2 

Educação DIEGO DA SILVA VARGAS  2 

Educação JANE SANTOS DA SILVA  2 

Enfermagem FERNANDO ROCHA PORTO  1 

Enfermagem DENISE DE ASSIS CORREA SORIA  1 

Enfermagem ADRIANA LEMOS PEREIRA  1 

Enfermagem SONIA REGINA DE SOUZA  1 

Enfermagem PRISCILLA ALFRADIQUE DE SOUZA  1 

Enfermagem JOANIR PEREIRA PASSOS  1 

Enfermagem LEILA RANGEL DA SILVA  1 

Enfermagem TAIS VERONICA CARDOSO VERNAGLIA  1 

Enfermagem OSNIR CLAUDIANO DA SILVA JUNIOR  1 

Enfermagem FABIANA BARBOSA ASSUMPCAO DE SOUZA  1 

Enfermagem LAURA JOHANSON DA SILVA 1 

Enfermagem INES MARIA MENESES DOS SANTOS  1 

Enfermagem MARY ANN MENEZES FREIRE 2 

Enfermagem SIMONE MENDES CARVALHO  2 

Enfermagem PAULO SERGIO MARCELLINI  2 

Enfermagem KARINNE CRISTINNE DA SILVA CUNHA  1 

Enfermagem SELMA VILLAS BOAS TEIXEIRA 2 

Enfermagem VANESSA DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA CORRÊA 2 

Enfermagem DANIELLE GALDINO DE PAULA 2 

Enfermagem ROSANE MELLO 2 

Enfermagem CARLOS MAGNO CARVALHO DA SILVA 2 

Enfermagem RENATA FLÁVIA ABREU DA SILVA  2 

Enfermagem ELIZA CRISTINA MACEDO  2 

Enfermagem LUIZ HENRIQUE CHAD PELLON 2 

Enfermagem CRISTIANE RODRIGUES DA ROCHA  1 

Enfermagem DANIEL ARAGÃO MACHADO 1 

Enfermagem GICELIA LOMBARDO PEREIRA  1 

Enfermagem ANA CRISTINA SILVA PINTO 1 

Enfermagem ANGELA MARIA LA CAVA  1 

Enfermagem EVA MARIA COSTA 2 

Enfermagem PRISCILA DE CASTRO HANDEM 2 

Engenharia de Produção VICENTE AGUILAR NEPOMUCENO DE OLIVEIRA  1 

Filosofia ANGELA APARECIDA DONINI  1 

Filosofia ROSARIO PECORARO  2 

Filosofia ECIO ELVIS PISETTA 2 

Filosofia VALERIA CRISTINA LOPES WILKE  1 

Filosofia GUILHERME DA COSTA ASSUNÇÃO CECILIO  1 

Filosofia NILTON JOSÉ DOS ANJOS DE OLIVEIRA  2 

Filosofia AGRIPA FARIA ALEXANDRE 1 
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História KEILA GRINBERG  1 

História MARIANA DE AGUIAR FERREIRA MUAZE  1 

História ICLEIA THIESEN 1 

História ANDERSON JOSE MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 1 

História VANDERLEI VAZELESK RIBEIRO  1 

História CLAUDIA BELTRAO DA ROSA  1 

História CLAUDIA RODRIGUES  1 

História RODRIGO TURIN  2 

História THIAGO NASCIMENTO KRAUSE  2 

História LUCIA GRINBERG  1 

História MARIA ISABEL DE SIQUEIRA  1 

História MARCOS GUIMARAES SANCHES 1 

História MIRIAM CABRAL COSER  2 

História ANDREA BARBOSA MARZANO  2 

História JULIANA BASTOS MARQUES  2 

História CLAUDIA REGINA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS  2 

História CÂNDIDO GONÇALO ROCHA GONÇALVES  2 

História FLAVIO LIMONCIC  2 

Informática RODRIGO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS  1 

Informática MANOEL ALEXANDRE SILVESTRE FRIQUES DE SOUSA  2 

Letras MANOEL RICARDO DE LIMA NETO  1 

Letras KELVIN DOS SANTOS FALCÃO KLEIN 1 

Letras MARIA JOSÉ CARDOSO LEMOS  2 

Letras JULIA VASCONCELOS STUDART  2 

Letras MARCELO DOS SANTOS  2 

Letras CARLA DA SILVA MIGUELOTE 2 

Letras MARIA CRISTINA RIGONI COSTA  1 

Letras GUSTAVO NAVES FRANCO  1 

Matemática e Estatística LUCIANE DE SOUZA VELASQUE  1 

Matemática e Estatística ALEXANDRE SOUSA DA SILVA 2 

Matemática e Estatística BRUNO  FRANCISCO TEIXEIRA SIMÕES  1 

Matemática e Estatística VINICIUS PINHEIRO ISRAEL 1 

Matemática e Estatística DAVI DA SILVEIRA BARROSO ALVES 1 

Medicina CLAUDIA CRISTINA FERREIRA VASONCELOS 1 

Medicina CARMEN LUCIA ANTAO PAIVA  1 

Medicina JOSE FERNANDO GUEDES CORREA 2 

Medicina ANTONIO MACEDO D ACRI  1 

Medicina MARIA RIBEIRO SANTOS MORARD  2 

Medicina TEREZINHA DE SOUZA AGRA BELMONTE  1 

Medicina GLENDA CORRÊA BORGES DE LACERDA  1 

Medicina PAULO HENRIQUE GODOY 1 

Memória Social FRANCISCO RAMOS DE FARIAS 1 

Memória Social REGINA MARIA DO REGO MONTEIRO DE ABREU  1 



RESULTADO FINAL 
IC UNIRIO 

   

 

Memória Social MARIA AMALIA SILVA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA  1 

Museologia BRUNO CÉSAR BRULON SOARES 1 

Museologia IVAN COELHO DE AS 1 

Museologia ELIZABETE DE CASTRO MENDONÇA 1 

Museologia HELENA CUNHA DE UZEDA  1 

Museologia ALEJANDRA SALADINO  1 

Museologia VLADIMIR SIBYLLA PIRES 1 

Música LUCIA SILVA BARRENECHEA 1 

Música INGRID EMMA PERLE BARANCOSKI  1 

Música CLAYTON DAUNIS VETROMILLA  1 

Música SERGIO AZRA BARRENECHEA  1 

Nutrição ELLEN MAYRA MENEZES AYRES  2 

Nutrição VICTOR AUGUSTUS MARIN  1 

Nutrição JULIANA FURTADO DIAS  2 

Nutrição LUANA AZEVEDO DE AQUINO  2 

Nutrição FABRICIA JUNQUEIRA DAS NEVES  2 

Nutrição MARIA INES BARRETO SILVA 2 

Nutrição SIMONE AUGUSTA RIBAS 2 

Nutrição ALESSANDRA DA SILVA PEREIRA  2 

Nutrição LUCIA GOMES RODRIGUES  2 

Nutrição MARCELO CASTANHEIRA FERREIRA  2 

Nutrição THAÍS DA SILVA FERREIRA  2 

Nutrição ELAINE CRISTINA DE SOUZA LIMA  2 

Nutrição FLÁVIA MILAGRES CAMPOS 1 

Saúde Coletiva TANIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA VALENTE  1 

Saúde Coletiva GLORIA REGINA DA SILVA E SÁ 2 

Saúde Coletiva BIANCA RAMOS MARINS SILVA  2 

Saúde Coletiva MARIANA LEAL RODRIGUES  1 

Saúde Coletiva FATIMA TERESINHA SCARPARO CUNHA  1 

Saúde Coletiva LETICIA MARTINS RAPOSO 2 

Serviço Social LOBELIA DA SILVA FACEIRA  1 

Serviço Social RAFAELA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO  2 

Serviço Social RODRIGO CASTELO BRANCO SANTOS  2 

Serviço Social VANESSA BEZERRA DE SOUZA 2 

Serviço Social GISELLE SOUZA DA SILVA  2 

Teatro JOSE DA COSTA FILHO  1 

Teatro PAULO RICARDO MERISIO 1 

Teatro ROSYANE TROTTA  2 

Teatro MARINA HENRIQUES COUTINHO 1 

Teatro LEONARDO RAMOS MUNK MACHADO 2 

Teatro LILIANE FERREIRA MUNDIM  2 

Teatro JOANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA TAVARES  2 

Teatro ANGELA DE CASTRO REIS  1 
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Turismo VERA LÚCIA BOGÉA BORGES  2 

Turismo ELOISE SILVEIRA BOTELHO  1 

Turismo JOICE LAVANDOSKI  1 

Turismo BRUNA RANÇÃO CONTI  1 

Turismo IZABEL CRISTINA AUGUSTO DE SOUZA FARIA 2 
 


